
Date Day Home Visitors Time Teams

 August 7 Monday First Day of Practice

 August 24 Thursday St. Ludmila St. Rose 5:30 A,B

 August 28 Monday Nazareth Academy St. Rose 5:00 A,B,C

 September 7 Thursday St. Rose Trinity 5:00 A,B

 September 9 Saturday OLV Tournament TBA B

 September 11 Monday St. Joseph St. Rose 5:30 B,C

 September 16 Saturday St. Rose Tournament TBA B

 September 18-23 No Games Iowa Testing

 September 25 Monday St. Rose OLV 5:30 A,B,C

 September 30 Saturday Trinity Tournament TBA A

 October 3 Tuesday OLG St. Rose 5:30 A,B

 October 7 Saturday Nazareth Academy Tournament TBA A

 October 12 Thursday St. Rose St. Anthony 5:00 A,B,C

 October 14 Saturday St. Michael Tournament TBA A

 October 16 Monday Sacred Heart St. Rose 5:00 A,B

 October 23 Monday St. Rose St. Michael 5:00 A,B

 October 30 Monday St. Rose St. Philip 5:00 A,B,C
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